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Wednesday, Aug 23

Thursday, Aug 24 Friday, Aug 25
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Monday, Aug 28

Beef Nachos
w/ MozzCheese
Salsa

Corn

Fruit

Low/No Fat
Milk

Tuesday, Aug 29 Wednesday, Aug 30

Spaghetti w/
Meat Sauce
Vegetable
Medley
Green Beans
Fruit

WG Roll
Low/No Fat
Milk

Brunch- 4- Lunch

Mini Pancakes
Sausage
Tater Smiles
Salsa
Fruit
Low/No Fat Milk

Chicken
Tetrazzini
Butter Beans
Broccoli

Fruit

WG Roll
Low/No Fat Milk

e

Thursday, Aug 31 Friday, Sept 1

September

PBJ
Uncrustable
Tater Tots
Carrots w/
Ranch

Fruit
Low/No Fat
Milk
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Monday, Aug 14 Tuesday, Aug 15 Wednesday, Aug 16 ¥ Thursday, Aug 17 Friday, Aug 18
Chicken Nachos | |Pizza Corndog
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Ham Sloppy Joe on a
w/ MozzCheese | |Oven Fries Sweet Potato Gr:eens Bun
B (salsa Green Beans Tots Sliced Carr‘ots Oven Fries
Corn Fruit Baked Beans Frozen Swirl Steamed
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y Grow Fruit Juice Low/No Fat Fruit Juice zrwtbjwc: Fruit
o I Low/No Fat Milk | [Milk Low/No Fat Milk | [-ornbread - | e i juice
1 L : Low/No Fat Milk
'Ec';geﬂ"‘er Low/No Fat
! Milk
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your fa- Pepperoni Pizza | |Chicken & Rice | [Crispy Chicken |(salisbury Steak | |Chicken
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Low/No Fat Milk | (WG Roll Low/No Fat
Low/No Fat Milk | [Milk
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Monday, Aug 28

Beef Nachos
w/ MozzCheese
Salsa

Corn

Fruit

Fruit Juice
Low/No Fat
Milk

Tuesday, Aug 29

Spaghetti w/
Meat Sauce
Vegetable
Medley
Green Beans
Fruit

Fruit Juice
WG Roll
Low/No Fat
Milk

Brunch- 4- Lunch

Mini Pancakes
Sausage
Tater Smiles
Salsa

Fruit
Fruit Juice
Low/No Fat Milk
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Wednesday, Aug 30 Thursday, Aug 31

Chicken
Tetrazzini

Butter Beans
Broccoli

Fruit

Fruit Juice

WG Roll
Low/No Fat Milk

Friday, Sept 1

September

PBJ
Uncrustable
Tater Tots
Carrots w/
Ranch

Fruit

Fruit Juice
Low/No Fat

Milk




